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ANNUAL SUBSCRIBERS 1809. Wm.
B. C
R. J.

William Cunard.........
John S. McLean.........
Charles Murdoch....
Jerem. Northup.........
Duffus ft Co........
B. H. Collins.........! !
P. C. Hill.....................
John Silver & Co....
Edward Albro...............
John Stairs...................
Wm. J. Stairs...............
John Gibson.................
Edwd. Binney.............
Wm. Hare...........................
Sir Wm. Young (Chief

Justice).....................
Geo. H. Starr...............
W. S. Stirling...............
Robt. Boak, jr.............
James Doualdson........
Miss Cogswell...............
Hon. M. B. Almon....
A. G. Jones...................
S. F 'mming.................
Mrs. Esson...................
Hon. J. H. Anderson..
J. C. Haliburton..........
W. J. Fraser.................
Thomson, Abbott ft Co. '.\
Jas. Scott.....................
J. W. Merkel.............
S. H. Black.................
W. M. Harrington...
Black, Bros. ft Co...
8. A. White................
D. Starr & Sons.........
C. Stuart Silver....
Burns ft Murray........
Edward Smith......'
Chas. Robson & Co...
G. S. Yates...................
T. C. Kinnear.............
Geo. P. Mitchell...

J. B.?!no no S00, D' McN- Parker..., 
100.00 Blackwood A Sutherland

Hon. J. W. Ritchie.............
Anderson, Billing & Co... 
Joseph Belcher.
Lordly ft Stimp
w. f. McLauchiin.;;;;;
Jeseph Bell.......................
Charles F. DeWolf......
B. A. Croighton..............
C. A. Creighton...............
E. K. Brown.....................
Robt. Toy lor...................
Grant, Romans ft Co. . .'
------Vaux.......................
W. H. Creighton.............. .
J. C. Allison.....................
Nathan Huse.....................
W. L. Lovitt.................
R. Noble ...............
W. B. Hamilton...........
J. Whitman...........
w. h. Tuny............ ;;;;;;
Lawson & Harrington...
W. B. McNutt .. ..
H. C. Tully...................*[
J. B. Morrow.....................
W. S. Symonds................*
C. D. Hunter.....................
A. McLeod ft Co........... . .
Dr. Avery.......................
T. A. Brown.......................
W. Sutherland...................
Smith Bros....................... ’
Wm. Fraser...............
Hon. S. L. Shannon..........
M. S. Brown.......................
W. J. Coleman.................
M. H. Richey.....................
J no. A. Sinclair.............
Jas. Forman.......................
Chas. Fletcher...................
E. D. Tucker....

i 10.00 Juo.
W.D10.0020.00 10.00 J. B.20.00 10.00 A. M.... 20.00 10.0020.00 10.00son.. 20.00 10.0020.00 10.0020.00 4.00 Genei 

T. A. 
Sundi

20.00 4.0020.00 2.0020.00 4.00 Bel... 20.00 2.00 Lt. G<20.00 4.00 8. N.
1.00 R. C.40.00 2.00 Geo. (... 20.00 8.00 Robt.20.00 6.00 Rev. I 

J. F. 1 
W. Cu

20.00 4.0020 00 6.0040.00 5.00 J. W20.00 1.00 J. h. ; 
D. W.

20.00 4.0020.00 6.0020.00 5.0020.00 1.0020.00 5.0010.00 5.00 Delega 
tian 

Graftoi 
Brunei 
Rev. G 
Poplar 

lectii 
St. Mai 

lectii 
Legacy 
Granvi 
Rev. G.

10.00 5.0010.00 6.0010.00 5.004
10.00 5.0010.00 5.0010.00 4.0010.00 4.0010.00 5.0010.00 5.0010.00 6.0010.00 2.6012.00 5.00... 10.00 5.0010.00 2.0010.00 5.00

»

I


